
Town or Village 
Citrus & Bananas 

(Categories 1-3) 

CULTIVABLE LAND (Areas in Dunums) 

Plantations & Irrigable Land 

(Categories 5-8, 17) 

Cereal Land 

(Categories 9-15) 

Gaza Sub-District — Table II Continued oO 

Total 

(All Categories) 

Arabs Jews Total Arabs Jews Total Arabs Jews Public Total Arabs Jews Public Total 

Najd 10 10 511 511] 11,916 427 1 | 12,344 | 12,437 427 1 | 12,865 

Nazla 36 36 547 547 1,136 5 1,141 1,719 5 1,724 

Negba 8 40 48 2,585 2,511 52 5,148 2,593 2,551 52 5,196 

Ni‘ilya 1,084 1,084 1,436 1,436 2,215 2,215 4,735 4,735 

Nuseirat 134 134 1,429 1,429 6,667 1 6,668 8,230 1 8,231 

Qastina 235 235 770 770 7,317 3,069 10,386 8,322 3,069 11,391 

Rafah 275 275 24,173 | 24,173 275 24,173 | 24,448 

Sawafir el Gharbiya 585 585] 6,663 6,663 | 7,248 7,248 

Sawafir esh Shamialiya 481 189 670 10 10 4,632 261 1 4,894 5,123 450 1 5,573 

Sawafir esh Sharqiya 930 930 386 386] 11,821 103 11,924 | 13,137 103 13,240 

Sumeiri 1,311 1,311 1,198 1,198 2,509 2,509 

Summeil 54 54] 16,093 2,619 8 | 18,720 | 16,147 2,619 8 | 18,774 

Sumsum 240 240 250 2 252] 12,086 3,375 121 | 15,582 | 12,576 3,377 121 | 16,074 

Tell et Turmus 154 154 627 627} 10,328 68 7 | 10,403 | 11,109 68 7 | 11,184 

Yasur 636 741 1,377 180 13 193 12,173 2,117 14,290 12,989 2,871 15,860 

Nomads 

Totals 26,539 4,893| 31,432] 79,438 4,628| 84,066] 692,650} 37,591 | 71,066 | 801,307 71,066 | 916,805 798,627 47,112 

oO


